IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Green 1455-1515
Practice started at 14:58:39

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2013 14:55.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(-272-) - 4622359 -
1 1:42.107 +11.022 15:00:27.815
2 1:37.905 +6.820 15:02:05.720
3 1:43.245 +12.160 15:03:48.965
4 1:44.026 +12.941 15:05:32.991
5 1:35.291 +4.206 15:07:08.282
6 1:31.085 15:08:39.367
7 1:38.548 +7.463 15:10:17.915
8 1:43.468 +12.383 15:12:01.383
9 1:34.830 +3.745 15:13:36.213
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 1:40.188 +7.087 15:00:27.344
2 1:38.670 +5.569 15:02:06.014
3 1:43.229 +10.128 15:03:49.243
4 1:44.543 +11.442 15:05:33.786
5 1:35.775 +2.674 15:07:09.561
6 1:37.712 +4.611 15:08:47.273
7 1:33.101 15:10:20.374
8 1:44.017 +10.916 15:12:04.391
9 2:02.174 +29.073 15:14:06.565
(908) Jacob Holm
1 1:46.323 +9.328 15:00:26.890
2 1:36.995 15:02:03.885
3 1:45.023 +8.028 15:03:48.908
4 1:44.146 +7.151 15:05:33.054
5 6:53.311 +5:16.316 15:12:26.365
6 1:39.622 +2.627 15:14:05.987
(64) Frank Pedersen
1 1:40.378 15:00:20.202
2 1:41.528 +1.150 15:02:01.730
3 1:45.700 +5.322 15:03:47.430
4 1:45.312 +4.934 15:05:32.742
5 1:43.988 +3.610 15:07:16.730
6 1:40.615 +0.237 15:08:57.345
7 1:43.742 +3.364 15:10:41.087
8 1:41.965 +1.587 15:12:23.052
9 1:41.479 +1.101 15:14:04.531
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